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MEHAK JINDAL 97 
KOMAL 95 
ANKITA 95 
TUSHAR AGGARWAL 95
ITI DOBHAL 95 
SHRUTI AGGARWAL 95   
SAUMYA GUPTA 95 
AKASH BISHT 95 
DEEPAK JAIN 95
RITIK GOEL 95 
SURAJ JHUNJHUNUWALA 95
RITIKA JAIN 95 
ISHPREET SINGH 94 
KALASH AGGARWAL 94
NITYA CHAUDHARY 94 
PRATEEK ARORA 93  
AYUSH GUPTA 93 
ABHINAV 93 
ANUSHKA TIWARI 93  
SRISHTI KAUSHIK 93
RIYA GAUR 93 
SALONI 93

KANIKA ARYA 93   
SUDHANSHU MALLICK 93
RIDHI PANDEY 93
ISHA ROHTAGI 93 
GARISHTHA JHA 93 
VARSHA DUGAR 93
ADITI BANSAL 93 
RISHABH JAIN 93 
ANSHUL MALIK 92
LAIBA NOOR NABI 92
AMAN BANSAL 91
MIHIR MATHUR 91 
UJJAWAL KAUSHIK 91
YATIN ARORA 91 
SARTHAK JAIN 91 
MUDITA JAIN 91 
UTKARSH CHAUHAN 91 
SAKSHI SINGH 90 
ABHINAV SINGH 90 
NISHCHAY JAIN 90 
SHEFALI 90 
AVICHAL MISHRA 90

ENGLISH

TUSHAR AGGARWAL 95
ISHA ROHTAGI 90

ECONOMICS
MOHD AMAAN 
ULLAH KHAN 95 
KALASH AGGARWAL 93 
MAYANK KAPOOR 93 
RITIK GOEL 92 
ISHPREET SINGH 92 
ADITI BANSAL 91 
VANSHIKA SAXENA 90    
VAIBHAV THUKRAL 90 
BHOMIKA RASTOGI 90

BIOLOGY

SUBJECTS Above
95%

Above
90%

MATHEMATICS            31 38
CHEMISTRY 25 38
COMP. SCIENCE 22 43
BUSINESS STUDIES 20 31
PHYSICS     15 34
ENGLISH      12 44
ACCOUNTANCY                  11              16        
PHYSICAL EDU. 6 18
ECONOMICS 1 9
BIOLOGY 1 2

SARTHAK JAIN 100
AAKASH CHOUHAN 99 
SUGAM KUMAR ROHILLA 99 
ANIKET RASTOGI 99 
KUNAL NAYAK 98 
TANISHA GOYAL 98 
PIYUSH SAXENA 98 
AYUSH GUPTA 97 
MADHVI SURI 97 
DEEPAK JAIN 97 
SAUMYA GUPTA 96 
DEVANSHU RUHELA 96 
GAURAV YADAV 96 
MAYANK BORA 96 
VEDANT SHARMA 95 
MEHAK GOEL 95 
AKASH BISHT 95 
VANSH GUPTA 95 
HIMANSHU PALIWAL 95 
MUSKAN CHHABRA 95 
AKASH VERMA 95 
DEEPIKA SHARMA 95 
AYUSH GUPTA 94 
AKSHAT AGGARWAL 94 
ANANT BEDI 94 
RITIK CHOUDHARY 94 
HANSIKA TYAGI 94 
KARTIK JINDAL 94 
ABHINAV 93 
SHASHANK AGGARWAL 93 
AYUSH AGARWAL 93 
KARTIK VERMA 92 
ANKIT KUMAR YADAV 92 
RITIK KHANDELWAL 92 
NISHCHAY JAIN 92 
HARSHIT MALHOTRA 92 
ROHAN YADAV 92 
RAJ RAGHAV 92 
RAJAT VALECHA 91 
PARAS JINDAL 91 
AMAN SINGH 91 
SHUBHAM JAIN 91 
SAKSHAM GOYAL 91

KALASH AGGARWAL 97
AVICHAL MISHRA 96 
RITIK GOEL 96 
VANSHIKA SAXENA 96 
SHEFALI 96 
MEHAK JINDAL 96 
AKSHITA VIJ 95 
SHIVANI JAIN 95 
AASHI JAIN 95 
MAYANK KAPOOR 95 
ADITI BANSAL 95 
SURAJ JHUNJHUNUWALA 95 
GEETESH UJJAINWAL 95 
GAGAN GABA 95 
MOHD AMAAN 95 
VAIBHAV THUKRAL 95 
KSHITIJ ARORA 95 
SANJOLI LUTHRA 95 
BHOMIKA RASTOGI 95 
MRIDULA JAIN 95 
ROHIT KUMAR GOYAL 94 
RITIKA JAIN 94 
TEJAS MISHRA 94 
NISHTHA LAMBA 94 
UDBHAV SHUKLA 94 
SUNAKSHI CHAUHAN 93 
SOURABH SHARMA 93 
RAGHAV SOOD 93 
AASHI GUPTA 92 
SAMARTH ARORA 91
ARTI AGGARWAL 91

TUSHAR AGGARWAL 100

KARTIK VERMA 100 

KANIKA ARYA 99 

ADITYA SAXENA 98 

AAKASH CHOUHAN 97 

AKASH BISHT 97 

RITIK GOEL 97  

SARTHAK JAIN 96 

VANSHIKA SAXENA 96 

SUGAM ROHILLA 95 

KUNAL NAYAK 95 

AYUSH GUPTA 95 

MOHD AHZAM KHAN 95 

SAUMYA GUPTA 95 

MEHAK GOEL 95 

AKSHAT AGGARWAL 95 

POORNIMA GAUTAM 95 

ANIKET RASTOGI 95 

RITIK CHOUDHARY 95 

MUSKAN CHHABRA 95 

VANSH GROVER 95 

TANISHA GOYAL 95 

PIYUSH SAXENA 95 

RAJAT VALECHA 95 

YATIN ARORA 95 

MADHVI SURI 95 

PRATEEK ARORA 95 

DEEPAK JAIN 95 

ADITI BANSAL 95 

SURAJ JHUNJHUNUWALA 95 

ISHPREET SINGH 95 

VEDANT SHARMA 94 

GURPREET KAUR 93 

AYUSH GUPTA 92 

RAKSHIT MAGGO 91 

ABHINAV 90 

MANSI JAIN 90 

SRISHTI KAUSHIK 90

TUSHAR AGGARWAL               100 

SUGAM KUMAR ROHILLA 99 

KUNAL NAYAK 98    

HIMANSHU PALIWAL 98 

AYUSH GUPTA 97

SARTHAK JAIN 96 

VEDANT SHARMA 95 

AAKASH CHOUHAN 95

KANIKA ARYA 95 

MOHD AHZAM KHAN 95 

SAUMYA GUPTA 95 

MEHAK GOEL 95 

AKSHAT AGGARWAL 95  

KARTIK VERMA 95 

POORNIMA GAUTAM 95 

ABHINAV 95 

ANIKET RASTOGI 95 

ADITYA SAXENA 95 

ANANT BEDI 95 

ANKIT KUMAR YADAV 95 

RITIK CHOUDHARY 95 

MUSKAN CHHABRA 95 

AMAN SINGH 95     

ISHA ROHTAGI 95

KALPANA CHAUDHARY 95 

RAKSHIT MAGGO 94

BHAVYA SINGHAL 94   

DEVANSHU RUHELA 93 

AMAN BANSAL 93 

VANSH GROVER 92 

MANSI JAIN 92 

ANKITA 92 

AYUSH GUPTA 91

SHIVAM KAUSHIK 91 

RITIK KHANDELWAL 91 

TANISHA GOYAL 91

MIHIR MATHUR 91 

HARSHIT MALHOTRA 90 

 

RITIK GOEL 95  
VANSHIKA SAXENA 95 
ADITI BANSAL 95 
SURAJ KUMAR 
JHUNJHUNUWALA 95 
VAIBHAV THUKRAL 95 
MRIDULA JAIN 95 
RITIKA JAIN 95 
AASHI GUPTA 95
ARTI AGGARWAL 95 
ISHPREET SINGH 95 
SHUBHAM GUPTA 95 
SHEFALI 93 
BHOMIKA RASTOGI 93 
AMAN JAIN 93 
MOHD AMAAN ULLAH 
KHAN 91 
MAYANK KAPOOR 90

RIDHI PANDEY 99
RASHMI SINGH 97
VANSH GROVER 96 
KOMAL 96
ANUSHKA TIWARI 95
SHUBHAM TYAGI 95
DEEPANSHU VARUN 94
SHREY TYAGI 93
SILKY SALONIA 93
KALPANA CHAUDHARY 92
BHAVYA SINGHAL 92
POORNIMA GAUTAM 92
SNEHALATA 92
GEETESH UJJAINWAL 92
MIHIR MATHUR 92
SHRUTI AGGARWAL 91
PRANSHU RAJ 91

TEJASVI KAUSHIK 90

AKSHIT CHHATWAL 93
AASHI JAIN 92 
SONAM YADAV 90 
ARYAN TANDON 90

NUMBER OF DISTINCTIONS - 692                90% AND ABOVE IN AGGREGATE: 32 STUDENTS 
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CBSE RESULTS 2017-18 (CLASS X)



SCHOOL TOPPERS - XII

Class X    Toppers

ND2  POSITION RD3  POSITION TH4  POSITION

DISTINCTIONS - 692                90% AND ABOVE IN AGGREGATE: 32 STUDENTS 
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